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33540293Z LOMBARDIA FERNANDEZ, CAMILO LUGO (P.A.: 10,00) TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 50   
33330104E RODRIGUEZ EXPOSITO, SANTIAGO LUGO (P.A.: 10,00) TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 46   
32665673S GAREL CARBALLEIRA, GUILLERMO LUGO TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 37   
33995938Y BASANTA BLANCO, JUAN CARLOS LUGO (P.A.: 10,00) TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 31,4   
33996949M MARIÑO SALGUEIRO, ADRIAN LUGO TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 28,8   
76581098E GONZALEZ MENDEZ, CARLOS LUGO (P.A.: 10,00) TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 23,6   
33303513L RODRIGUEZ VALIÑO, BERNARDO LUGO (P.A.: 10,00) TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 21   
33549683C LOPEZ LOPEZ, JORGE LUGO (P.A.: 10,00) TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 19,4   
33541963M LOPEZ FERNANDEZ, MANUEL LUGO (P.A.: 10,00) TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 18,8   
33537924Z AENLLE MUIÑA, HUGO LUGO (P.A.: 10,00) TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 16   
32672948E FERNANDEZ MARTINEZ, LUIS DANIEL LUGO (P.A.: 10,00) TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 13,2   
33537883L LOPEZ FERNANDEZ, DAVID LUGO (P.A.: 10,00) TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 13,2   
33538316S BECERRA DEIROS, LUIS LUGO (P.A.: 10,00) TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 11,2   
33549876Y GONZALEZ VILELA, MIGUEL LUGO (P.A.: 10,00) TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 11,2   
34271938Y GARCIA VALCARCEL, DAVID LUGO (P.A.: 10,00) TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 10,8   
76582887V GALLO LORENZO, DANIEL LUGO (P.A.: 10,00) TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 10,6   
33538872L TRABADO MACEDA, JOSE ANTONIO LUGO (P.A.: 10,00) TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 10   
38129326H TRASHORRAS RODRIGUEZ, ARMANDO LUGO (P.A.: 10,00) TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 10   
76581432B VILLA GARCIA, ALEJANDRO LUGO (P.A.: 10,00) TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 10   
33549457R ABUIN CORREDOIRA, MONTSERRAT LUGO (P.A.: 10,00) TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 10   
34272957J CARBALLEDA LOPEZ, MIGUEL LUGO (P.A.: 10,00) TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 10   
33548568D CARREIRA VIGO, IAGO LUGO (P.A.: 10,00) TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 10   
76582483G LOMBARDERO BARRERA, DIEGO LUGO (P.A.: 10,00) TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 10   
34272752S LOPEZ VARELA, DAVID LUGO (P.A.: 10,00) TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 10   
76573531E PARDO TEIJEIRO, MARIA TERESA LUGO (P.A.: 10,00) TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 10   
33546197F PORTO VARELA, SEBASTIAN LUGO (P.A.: 10,00) TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 10   
32704855M LOPEZ RICO, VICTOR MANUEL LUGO TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 7,2   
76718755R VISO GONZALEZ, ADRIAN LUGO TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 4   
32668992E GARCIA DACOSTA, ALEJANDRO LUGO TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 3,2   
79316964S GARCIA PEREIRA, SANDRA LUGO TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 2,4   
78790748Q GONZALEZ CAMPOS, SERGIO LUGO TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 1,8   
36175486M MEIRA SUAREZ, JOSE MANUEL LUGO TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 1,8   
33557813P VILLASOL RODRIGUEZ, EVA LUGO TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 1,2   
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44660673D ALONSO MEDIN, ADAN LUGO TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 1,2   
79330726T SANCHEZ MOSTEIRO, MANUEL LUGO TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 0   
78786951Z SANCHEZ SANCHEZ, RAUL LUGO TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 0   
76418513R YAÑEZ RIOS, LEOPOLDO LUGO TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 0   
53303242Y BLANCO LIÑARES, PATRICIA LUGO TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 0   
45468812C BUJ REY, PABLO LUGO TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 0   
33998265X ESTUA SANTE, JANO LUGO TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 0   
47402028V GARCIA  PEREZ, IVAN LUGO TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 0   
44469867B PEREZ PINTOS, DANIEL LUGO TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 0   
32706081N PICO TRINIDAD, DANIEL LUGO TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 0   
34896929H RAMOS VAZQUEZ, ALMUDENA LUGO TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 0   
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32665673S GAREL CARBALLEIRA, GUILLERMO LUGO TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 37   

32668992E GARCIA DACOSTA, ALEJANDRO LUGO TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 3,2   

32672948E FERNANDEZ MARTINEZ, LUIS DANIEL LUGO (P.A.: 10,00) TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 13,2   

32704855M LOPEZ RICO, VICTOR MANUEL LUGO TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 7,2   

32706081N PICO TRINIDAD, DANIEL LUGO TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 0   

33303513L RODRIGUEZ VALIÑO, BERNARDO LUGO (P.A.: 10,00) TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 21   

33330104E RODRIGUEZ EXPOSITO, SANTIAGO LUGO (P.A.: 10,00) TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 46   

33537883L LOPEZ FERNANDEZ, DAVID LUGO (P.A.: 10,00) TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 13,2   

33537924Z AENLLE MUIÑA, HUGO LUGO (P.A.: 10,00) TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 16   

33538316S BECERRA DEIROS, LUIS LUGO (P.A.: 10,00) TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 11,2   

33538872L TRABADO MACEDA, JOSE ANTONIO LUGO (P.A.: 10,00) TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 10   

33540293Z LOMBARDIA FERNANDEZ, CAMILO LUGO (P.A.: 10,00) TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 50   

33541963M LOPEZ FERNANDEZ, MANUEL LUGO (P.A.: 10,00) TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 18,8   

33546197F PORTO VARELA, SEBASTIAN LUGO (P.A.: 10,00) TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 10   

33548568D CARREIRA VIGO, IAGO LUGO (P.A.: 10,00) TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 10   

33549457R ABUIN CORREDOIRA, MONTSERRAT LUGO (P.A.: 10,00) TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 10   

33549683C LOPEZ LOPEZ, JORGE LUGO (P.A.: 10,00) TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 19,4   

33549876Y GONZALEZ VILELA, MIGUEL LUGO (P.A.: 10,00) TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 11,2   

33557813P VILLASOL RODRIGUEZ, EVA LUGO TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 1,2   

33995938Y BASANTA BLANCO, JUAN CARLOS LUGO (P.A.: 10,00) TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 31,4   

33996949M MARIÑO SALGUEIRO, ADRIAN LUGO TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 28,8   

33998265X ESTUA SANTE, JANO LUGO TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 0   

34271938Y GARCIA VALCARCEL, DAVID LUGO (P.A.: 10,00) TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 10,8   

34272752S LOPEZ VARELA, DAVID LUGO (P.A.: 10,00) TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 10   

34272957J CARBALLEDA LOPEZ, MIGUEL LUGO (P.A.: 10,00) TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 10   

34896929H RAMOS VAZQUEZ, ALMUDENA LUGO TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 0   

36175486M MEIRA SUAREZ, JOSE MANUEL LUGO TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 1,8   

38129326H TRASHORRAS RODRIGUEZ, ARMANDO LUGO (P.A.: 10,00) TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 10   

44469867B PEREZ PINTOS, DANIEL LUGO TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 0   

44660673D ALONSO MEDIN, ADAN LUGO TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 1,2   

45468812C BUJ REY, PABLO LUGO TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 0   
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47402028V GARCIA  PEREZ, IVAN LUGO TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 0   

53303242Y BLANCO LIÑARES, PATRICIA LUGO TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 0   

76418513R YAÑEZ RIOS, LEOPOLDO LUGO TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 0   

76573531E PARDO TEIJEIRO, MARIA TERESA LUGO (P.A.: 10,00) TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 10   

76581098E GONZALEZ MENDEZ, CARLOS LUGO (P.A.: 10,00) TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 23,6   

76581432B VILLA GARCIA, ALEJANDRO LUGO (P.A.: 10,00) TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 10   

76582483G LOMBARDERO BARRERA, DIEGO LUGO (P.A.: 10,00) TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 10   

76582887V GALLO LORENZO, DANIEL LUGO (P.A.: 10,00) TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 10,6   

76718755R VISO GONZALEZ, ADRIAN LUGO TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 4   

78786951Z SANCHEZ SANCHEZ, RAUL LUGO TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 0   

78790748Q GONZALEZ CAMPOS, SERGIO LUGO TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 1,8   

79316964S GARCIA PEREIRA, SANDRA LUGO TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 2,4   

79330726T SANCHEZ MOSTEIRO, MANUEL LUGO TRABALLOS AGROFORESTAIS 0   
 


